Last Name
Lu

Huang

Liu

Zhou

Karumanchi

No. of Record/s

First Name

Wenxuan

Xianzhong

Yaxun

Zhipeng

Prasad
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Nationality

Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Indian
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List of active/valid Alien Employment Permits (AEP) for the year: 2017

Sex
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Position

VIP
Coordinator/Chin
ese Interpreter
VIP
Coordinator/Chin
ese Interpreter
VIP
Coordinator/Chin
ese Interpreter
Acting Assistant
Restaurant
Manager
Chairman of the
Board &
Coordinator

This report was generated using the e-Registry Issued AEP system.

Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND EMPLOYMENT
Regional Office No.1

Educ'l Attainment

College
Graduate

High School
Level

College
Graduate

College Level

College
Undergraduate

Name of Employer

Fort llocandia Land

Development Co. Ltd.

Fort llocandia Land

Development Co. Ltd.

Fort llocandia Land

Development Co. Ltd.

Fort llocandia Land

Development Co. Ltd.

Prasad Seeds
Philippines Inc.

Address of Employer

Brgy. 37, Calayab, Laoag
City, llocos Norte

Brgy. 37, Calayab, Laoag
City, llocos Norte

Brgy. 37, Calayab, Laoag
City, llocos Norte

Brgy. 37, Calayab, Laoag
City, llocos Norte

Purok 1, Brgy. Salvacion,
Rosales, Pangasinan

AEP #
RO1-2017-03-004

RO1-2017-03-003

RO1-2017-03-002

RO1-2015-04-005

RO1-2017-02-001
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Date Issued | Expiration Date

3/14/2017

3/14/2017

3/14/2017

2/28/2017

2/21/2017

Page 1of1

3/2/2018

3/2/2018

3/2/2018

4/16/2018

2/7/2020

Status

New

New

New

Renewal

New



