

Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND EMPLOYMENT



eQF-QSP-01A-50 Rev 1 04/07/2016

Regional Office No.1

List of active/valid Alien Employment Permits (AEP) for the year: 2017

Last Name	First Name	Nationality	Sex	Position	Educ'l Attainment	Name of Employer	Address of Employer	AEP#	Date Issued	Expiration Date	Status
Lu	Wenxuan	Chinese	Male	VIP	College	Fort Ilocandia Land	Brgy. 37, Calayab, Laoag	RO1-2017-03-004	3/14/2017	3/2/2018	New
				Coordinator/Chin	Graduate	Development Co. Ltd.	City, Ilocos Norte				
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	ese Interpreter					<u> </u>		
Huang	Xianzhong	Chinese	Male	VIP	High School	Fort Ilocandia Land	Brgy. 37, Calayab, Laoag	RO1-2017-03-003	3/14/2017	3/2/2018	New
				Coordinator/Chin	Level	Development Co. Ltd.	City, Ilocos Norte				
		<u> </u>		ese Interpreter			<u> </u>				
Liu	Yaxun	Chinese	Male	VIP	College	Fort Ilocandia Land	Brgy. 37, Calayab, Laoag	RO1-2017-03-002	3/14/2017	3/2/2018	New
				Coordinator/Chin	Graduate	Development Co. Ltd.	City, Ilocos Norte				
]	<u></u>	ese Interpreter							
Zhou	Zhipeng	Chinese	Male	Acting Assistant	College Level	Fort Ilocandia Land	Brgy. 37, Calayab, Laoag	RO1-2015-04-005	2/28/2017	4/16/2018	Renewal
				Restaurant	_	Development Co. Ltd.					
]	<u></u>	Manager							
Karumanchi	Prasad	Indian	Male	Chairman of the	College	Prasad Seeds	Purok 1, Brgy. Salvacion,	RO1-2017-02-001	2/21/2017	2/7/2020	New
				Board &	Undergraduate	Philippines Inc.	Rosales, Pangasinan				
				Coordinator							

No. of Record/s

5

This report was generated using the e-Registry Issued AEP system.